PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Modco Modular Display 11 is a three-dimensional 20’ x 20’ pre-
designed exhibit booth. Stylish and lively, incorporates a 16’
tower using tool-free perforated modular aluminum frames.
Multiple size frames connect using toolless pin connectors. The
kit also features  a storage room within the tower, an arched
canopy and two counters. Perforations are completely covered
for a flawless finish.

CARTRIDGE
DOUBLE
SIDED SINGLE
SIDED
OUTDOOR
USE
INDOOR
USE
Best
Seller
QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION
13 MOD-FRM-992x2418 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 992mm x 2418mm
1 MOD-DSWL-992x2418 Door Set w/ Lock 992mm x 2418mm
4 MOD-PCWP-A Pin Connector for Door Jamb
92 MOD-PC Pin Connector
18 MOD-90D-CON 90˚Connector
26 MOD-SM90D-CON 90˚Connector
20 MOD-CLA-CON Clamp Connector
4 MOD-180D-CON 180 Degree Connector
2 MOD-DCC-180D Door Clamp Connector, 180 Degrees (Connect to Wall Frame)
2 MOD-FRM-992x2480 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 992mm x 2480mm
4 MOD-FRM-992x992 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 992mm x 992mm
4 MOD-FRM-310x992 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 310mm x 992mm
12 MOD-CP-992x2418 Cover Profile for Frame 992x2418. Flat Model. Anodized
3 MOD-CP-992x2480 Cover Profile for Frame 992x2480. Flat Model. Anodized
3.68 MOD-CP-3100 Cover Profile, Bar Per 3100mm Cover Profile. Flat Model. Anodized
69 MOD-CC Clip Connector Cover Connects Cover Profile
96 MOD-FP Modco Frame Protector